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Women / 4 / SENIOR H
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Romano4156
Edge

9.125 9.150 9.7009.750 37.725
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Delaney Watkins4089
CGA

9.150 8.775 9.6509.725 37.300
2T 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Jessica Quiane4371
Gymtowne

8.600 9.100 9.3759.175 36.250
12 2 4 3 3 

3 

Shimona Draper4332
Technique

9.350 8.675 9.1508.925 36.100
1 7T 9T 6 4 

4 

Paige MacLaren4385
West Valley

8.800 8.850 9.2759.025 35.950
7 3 7 4 5 

5 

Alexandra Anderson4040
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.650 8.8509.050 35.700
2T 9T 6 11 6 

6 

Deanna Nicholson4280
Pacific West

8.450 8.650 9.1009.450 35.650
15 9T 3 8 7 

7 

Alyssa Morrison4219
High Definition

8.550 8.675 9.1759.150 35.550
14 7T 5 5 8 

8 

Maytal Friedman4173
Gold Star

8.575 8.700 9.0008.975 35.250
13 6 8 9T 9 

9 

Tessa Hollfelder4129
Diablo

8.650 8.500 8.8008.925 34.875
11 12 9T 12 10 

10 

Evie Kiehfuss4253
Marin Elite

8.750 8.775 8.5508.625 34.700
8T 4T 13 13T 11 

11 

Katie Calciano4320
Santa Cruz

8.925 8.400 8.4008.825 34.550
5 13 12 15 12 

12 

Savrinah Oliveros4410
East Bay

8.875 8.200 9.0008.350 34.425
6 14 16 9T 13 

13 

Lainey Sorgea4326
Extreme

8.750 7.800 9.1258.500 34.175
8T 15 14 7 14 

14 

Nicole Stein4254
Marin Elite

8.300 8.625 8.5508.475 33.950
16 11 15 13T 15 

15 

Julia Platonoff4262
Byers Roseville

8.750 7.400 8.2508.900 33.300
8T 16 11 16 16 

16 
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